Carlstad Sun Summer Cup

Klasser, banor, ungefärliga tider och domare (prel)
	Dag
	
	Klass
	Bana 1
	Klass
	Bana 2

	Fredag
	16.00-16.30
	10B
	Leena Lundin

Christina Strand

Monica Pehrsson
	9D
	Ulrika Jacobs

Barbro Lindström

Jenny Engström

	
	16.30-17.00
	
	
	
	

	
	17.00-17.30
	9C
	
	
	

	
	17.30-18.00
	
	
	
	

	
	18.00-18.30
	
	
	
	

	
	18.30-19.00
	
	
	
	

	
	19.00-19.30
	
	
	
	

	Lördag
	08.00-08.30
	8B
	Anna Wennerlund

Christina Strand
Anette Nilsson
	7D
	Barbro Lindström

Jenny Engström 
Ulrika Jacobs



	
	08.30-09.00
	
	
	
	

	
	09.00-09.30
	7C
	
	
	

	
	09.30-10.00
	
	
	
	

	
	10.00-10.30
	
	
	
	

	
	10.30-11.00
	
	
	
	

	
	11.00-11.30
	
	
	
	

	
	11.30-12.00
	
	
	
	

	
	12.00-12.30
	
	
	
	

	
	12.30-13.00
	5D
	Nina Persson

Anders Karlsson

Leena Lundin
	
	

	
	13.00-13.30
	
	
	
	

	
	13.20-14.00
	
	
	
	

	
	14.00-14.30
	
	
	6B
	Christina Strand

Jenny Engström
Monica Pehrsson

	
	14.30-15.00
	
	
	
	

	
	15.00-15.30
	
	
	
	

	
	15.30-16.00
	
	
	5C
	Anna Wennerlund

Monica Pehrsson
Anette Nilsson

	
	16.00-16.30
	
	
	
	

	
	16.30-17.00
	
	
	
	

	
	17.00-17.30
	
	
	
	

	
	17.30-18.00
	
	
	
	

	
	18.00-18.30
	
	
	
	

	Söndag
	08.00-08.30
	4B
	Anna Wennerlund

Christina Strand

Anette Nilsson
	3D
	Anders Karlsson

Monica Pehrsson
Nina Persson

	
	08.30-09.00
	
	
	
	

	
	09.00-09.30
	
	
	
	

	
	09.30-10.00
	3C
	
	
	

	
	10.00-10.30
	
	
	
	

	
	10.30-11.00
	
	
	
	

	
	11.00-11.30
	
	
	
	

	
	11.30-12.00
	
	
	
	

	
	12.00-12.30
	1D
	Barbro Lindström

Ulrika Jacobs

Jenny Engström
	
	

	
	12.30-13.00
	
	
	2B
	Anna Wennerlund

Christina Strand

Anette Nilsson

	
	13.00-13.30
	
	
	
	

	
	13.20-14.00
	
	
	
	

	
	14.00-14.30
	
	
	1C
	Anders Karlsson

Monica Pehrsson
Nina Persson

	
	14.30-15.00
	
	
	
	

	
	15.00-15.30
	
	
	
	

	
	15.30-16.00
	
	
	
	


